
First-Time, Full-Time Freshmen Retention 
 

Fall 2006 to Fall 2007 
 Total Retained Not 

Retained 
Percent 

Retained 
Pct Retained 
(Rounded) 

Traditional Undergraduates     55% 
Adult & Working Professionals     62% 
Grand Total     57% 

 
Fall 2007 to Fall 2008 

 Total Retained Not 
Retained 

Percent 
Retained 

Pct Retained 
(Rounded) 

Traditional Undergraduates     56% 
Adult & Working Professionals     69% 
Grand Total     61% 

 
Fall 2008 to Fall 2009 

 Total Retained Not 
Retained 

Percent 
Retained 

Pct Retained 
(Rounded) 

Traditional Undergraduates 285 167 118 58.6% 59% 
Adult & Working Professionals 61 45 16 73.8% 74% 
Grand Total 346 212 134 61.3% 61% 

 
Fall 2009 to Fall 2010 

 Total Retained Not 
Retained 

Percent 
Retained 

Pct Retained 
(Rounded) 

Traditional Undergraduates 316 184 132 58.2% 58% 
Adult & Working Professionals 53 39 14 73.6% 74% 
Grand Total 369 223 146 60.4% 60% 

 
Fall 2010 to Fall 2011 

 Total Retained Not 
Retained 

Percent 
Retained 

Pct Retained 
(Rounded) 

Traditional Undergraduates 323 185 138 57.3% 57% 
Adult & Working Professionals 31 23 8 74.2% 74% 
Grand Total 354 208 146 58.8% 59% 

 
Fall 2011 to Fall 2012 

 Total Retained Not 
Retained 

Percent 
Retained 

Pct Retained 
(Rounded) 

Traditional Undergraduates 275 155 120 56.4% 56% 
Adult & Working Professionals 21 15 6 71.4% 71% 
Grand Total 296 170 126 57.4% 57% 

 
Fall 2012 to Fall 2013 

 Total Retained Not 
Retained 

Percent 
Retained 

Pct Retained 
(Rounded) 

Traditional Undergraduates 309 157 152 50.8% 51% 
Adult & Working Professionals 27 11 16 40.7% 41% 
Grand Total 336 168 168 50.0% 50% 
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Fall 2013 to Fall 2014 

 
Total Retained Not 

Retained 
Percent 

Retained 
Pct Retained 
(Rounded) 

Traditional Undergraduates 288 178 110 61.81% 61.8% 
Adult & Working Professionals 12 7 5 58.33% 58.3% 
Grand Total 300 185 115 61.67% 61.7% 

 
Full-time, First-Time Freshmen One-Year Retention 

 
2006-
2007 

2007-
2008 

2008-
2009 

2009-
2010 

2010-
2011 

2011-
2012 

2012-
2013 

2013-
2014 

Adult & Working Professionals 62% 69% 73.8% 73.6% 74.2% 71.4% 40.7% 58.3% 
Traditional Undergraduates 55% 56% 58.6% 58.2% 57.3% 56.4% 50.8% 61.8% 
Combined 57% 61% 61.3% 60.4% 58.8% 57.4% 50.0% 61.7% 
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