First-Time, Full-Time Freshmen Retention

Fall 2006 to Fall 2007								
Total Retained Not Percent Pct Retained								
			Retained	Retained	(Rounded)			
Traditional Undergraduates					55%			
Adult & Working Professionals					62%			
Grand Total					57%			

Fall 2007 to Fall 2008								
Total Retained Not Percent Pct Retained								
			Retained	Retained	(Rounded)			
Traditional Undergraduates					56%			
Adult & Working Professionals					69%			
Grand Total					61%			

Fall 2008 to Fall 2009								
Total Retained Not Percent Pct Retained								
			Retained	Retained	(Rounded)			
Traditional Undergraduates	285	167	118	58.6%	59%			
Adult & Working Professionals	61	45	16	73.8%	74%			
Grand Total	346	212	134	61.3%	61%			

Fall 2009 to Fall 2010									
	Total Retained Not Percent Pct Retained								
			Retained	Retained	(Rounded)				
Traditional Undergraduates	316	184	132	58.2%	58%				
Adult & Working Professionals	53	39	14	73.6%	74%				
Grand Total	369	223	146	60.4%	60%				

Fall 2010 to Fall 2011								
Total Retained Not Percent Pct Retained								
			Retained	Retained	(Rounded)			
Traditional Undergraduates	323	185	138	57.3%	57%			
Adult & Working Professionals	31	23	8	74.2%	74%			
Grand Total	354	208	146	58.8%	59%			

Fall 2011 to Fall 2012								
Total Retained Not Percent Pct Retained								
			Retained	Retained	(Rounded)			
Traditional Undergraduates	275	155	120	56.4%	56%			
Adult & Working Professionals	21	15	6	71.4%	71%			
Grand Total	296	170	126	57.4%	57%			

Fall 2012 to Fall 2013								
Total Retained Not Percent Pct Retain								
			Retained	Retained	(Rounded)			
Traditional Undergraduates	309	157	152	50.8%	51%			
Adult & Working Professionals	27	11	16	40.7%	41%			
Grand Total	336	168	168	50.0%	50%			

Fall 2013 to Fall 2014								
	Total Retained Not Percent Pct Retain							
			Retained	Retained	(Rounded)			
Traditional Undergraduates	288	178	110	61.81%	61.8%			
Adult & Working Professionals	12	7	5	58.33%	58.3%			
Grand Total	300	185	115	61.67%	61.7%			

Full-time, First-Time Freshmen One-Year Retention								
2006- 2007- 2008- 2009- 2010- 2011- 2012- 2013-								2013-
	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014
Adult & Working Professionals	62%	69%	73.8%	73.6%	74.2%	71.4%	40.7%	58.3%
Traditional Undergraduates	55%	56%	58.6%	58.2%	57.3%	56.4%	50.8%	61.8%
Combined	57%	61%	61.3%	60.4%	58.8%	57.4%	50.0%	61.7%

